PSTYPFK

2024 Agency 1505

1
3
4
*# 5
99

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 TOMNN
17 CEMETERY
19 COVMUNI TY BLDG MAI NT
109 LEVY RECAPTURE
BUFFALO HA

TIME 11: 39: 35

BUFFALO HART TOWN

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

19, 740
5, 985
3, 000

20

28, 745

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
14, 843, 895 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
0 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1.0500

ALL COUNTI ES

14, 843, 895

0

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 4500 . 1330
. 2000 . 0403
. 1000 . 0202
. 0001
. 1936

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

19, 742.
5, 982.
2, 998.

14.

28, 737.

38
09
47
84
78

DATE 6/ 06/ 25 PAGE 26

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0340
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



